KIDNEY HOSPITAL & LIFELINE MEDICAL INSTITUTIONS
PMF TRUST

REPORT FOR KIDNEY TRANSPLANTATION FOR THE MONTH OF JANUARY 2019

63,64 - WARYAM NAGAR, COOL ROAD, JALANDHAR

TEL.NO: +91-181-2440252, 2272236
FAX NO: +91-181-2464666

No. of Cases: ONE

S.NO

RECIPIENT’S
NAME

AGE

DONOR’S NAME

AGE

DATE OF
ADMISSION

DATE OF
DISCHARGED

DATE OF
SURGERY

Mr. Ashok Kumar

46/M

Mrs. Rajni

28/F

14/01/2019

31/01/2019

19/01/2019




